
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Lunch

Alto 

Saxophone

1:03-

1:25
NO Class, 
prep for rally

1:30-

2:32 

Back to School 

Rally in GYM

6th Trumpets 1:03-

1:43

New Color 
Guard 

Students

1:03-

1:43

7th Sax 

Uniform 

Measuring

Room 

Closed

10:50-

11:30

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break

10:50-

11:30
Tuba

10:51-

11:21

Beginning 

Alto Sax

11:30-

12:00

12:09-

12:39

Beginning 

Flutes

8:00-2:328:00-2:32 10:00-2:32 8:00-2:32

Uniform Measuring for 

8th Band student that 

still needs it

9:46-

10:26
No Music

10:12-

10:42 
(2nd Period)

No 1st period on 

Late Start Days. 

Begin in 2nd.

Tenor Sax

Music Schedule for Week 3: 8/11-8/15

Monday 8/11 Tuesday 8/12 Wednesday 8/13 Thursday 8/14 Friday 8/15

6th Trombone
Percussion 

Ensemble

Returning 
Color Guard 

Students

BAND

8:00-2:32

Returning 

Color Guard 

Students

BAND

8:57-

9:37

8:00-

8:48
BAND

Bari Sax 

8:57-

9:37
Flutes

9:46-

10:26

7th Fl, Bells, 

Percussion, Tbone, 

Trumpet & Clarinet that 

didn't get measured 

last week

8:00-

8:48

11:39-

12:19

11:39-

12:19

7th & 8th 

Clarinet

6th Clarinet
10:50-

11:30
Bells

11:39-

12:19

9:46-

10:26

7/8  

Trombone

7/8 

Trumpets

10:50-

11:30
Baritone

11:39-

12:19

8:00-

8:48

8:00-

8:48

8:57-

9:37

9:46-

10:26

8:57-

9:37

BAND

4:50 All students that 

participated in the 

District Breakfast are to 

meet at the District  

Board Room!!

Uniform 

Measuring!

2:40-3:30 
Percussion 
Ensemble 
Rehearsal

2:40-3:30 Open 

Room to Practice 

or Get Help

1:03-

1:43
Flutes

1:52-

2:32

Percussion (All 
Drums)

Mrs. Brindle has Bus Duty after school

1:52-

2:32

Uniform 

Measuring of 

any 8th Band 

student that still 

1:52-

2:32

Did YOU return your 

signed paperwork to      

Mrs.Brindle or Mr. 

Bueno??

1:52-

2:32

1:03-

1:43

Bass Clarinet


